M12 BD-202C Sub-Compact Driver 12V 2 x 2.0Ah Li-ion
Milwaukee Power Tools (MILM12BD2)
The Milwaukee M12 BD Sub-Compact Driver has a sub-compact design with a
high-performance motor, that measures only 175mm in length, making it ideal
for working within confined spaces. Has a 1/4in Hex chuck for quick easy
one-handed bit change. The handle has been optimised for better control and
improved grip. It also has an onboard fuel gauge and  LED  light, for added
user convenience and illumination in low lit working conditions.
REDLITHIUM-ION  battery pack delivers twice the run time, up to 20% more
power, twice the battery life and operates better down to -20 C than other
lithium-ion technologies. Individual battery cell monitoring optimises tool run
time and ensures long term pack durability.   Flexible battery system that works
with all Milwaukee  M12  batteries.   Supplied with: 2 x 12V 2.0Ah Li-ion
Batteries, 1 x Charger and 1 x Kitbox.   Specification   Bit Holder: 1/4in Hex.
No Load Speed: 0-400, 0-1,500/min.   Max  Torque : 30Nm.  Capacity:
Wood 22mm, Steel 10mm.  Charge Time: 40 minutes.  Weight: 1.0kg.
Input Power (Battery) Max. Torque Chuck Capacity No Load Speed RPM
2 x 2.0Ah Li-ion 30Nm 1/4in Hex 0-400, 0-1,500
Drill Capacity - Steel/Wood - - -
10mm/22mm - - -